
高崎市中学校総合体育大会

吉井運動公園陸上競技場及び周辺コース 令和５年１０月７日（土）

第１区 第２区 第３区 第４区 第５区 第６区
3.3km 3.0km 3.0km 3.0km 3.0km 3.0km

1 58:32 塚沢 松本 快風 立見 眞尋 市村 奏人 貝瀬 翔 反町 理音 大塚 羽琉
(5) 10:14 (3) 20:00 (1) 29:36 (1) 38:53 (1) 48:38 (1) 58:32
(5) 10:14 (4) 9:46 (1) 9:36 NSR (1) 9:17 NSR (1) 9:45 NSR (3) 9:54

2 1:00:53 群馬中央 相蘇 耀介 岡田 悠希 掛川 武雅 中嶋 奏太 鹿沼 飛龍 竹渕 颯真
(2) 10:09 (1) 19:43 (2) 29:43 (3) 40:20 (2) 50:31 (2) 1:00:53
(2) 10:09 (2) 9:34 (4) 10:00 (8) 10:37 (3) 10:11 (6) 10:22

3 1:00:56 中央中等 狩野 夢翔 松澤 歩 大河原惇生 細沼 圭吾 浅見 太郎 小林 咲斗
(6) 10:25 (2) 19:52 (3) 29:46 (2) 40:05 (3) 50:59 (3) 1:00:56
(6) 10:25 (1) 9:27 (2) 9:54 (4) 10:19 (8) 10:54 (4) 9:57

4 1:01:00 高南 本山 颯馬 清水 翔悟 山田 秀真 北爪 葉月 中嶋 朱龍 清水 陵悟
(11) 10:38 (6) 20:19 (4) 30:17 (4) 40:24 (4) 51:09 (4) 1:01:00
(11) 10:38 (3) 9:41 (3) 9:58 (3) 10:07 (7) 10:45 (2) 9:51 =SR

5 1:01:06 中尾 山田 詠大 中村 遼 齋藤 峻介 新井 択実 井上 碧巴 大山 蓮
(13) 10:47 (10) 20:40 (5) 30:44 (7) 41:18 (6) 51:29 (5) 1:01:06
(13) 10:47 (5) 9:53 (5) 10:04 (7) 10:34 (3) 10:11 (1) 9:37 NSR

6 1:01:26 長野郷 新沢 愛翔 大山 寛太 齋藤稜太郎 善養寺朔斗 三澤 陽真 堀口 煌世
(7) 10:28 (8) 20:34 (7) 30:46 (6) 41:17 (5) 51:21 (6) 1:01:26
(7) 10:28 (9) 10:06 (6) 10:12 (6) 10:31 (2) 10:04 (5) 10:05

7 1:02:47 高松 池田 悠人 康　　龍星 浅野 帆貴 飯野 創太 齋藤 圭人 坂下 悠真
(9) 10:33 (9) 20:35 (8) 30:57 (9) 41:48 (7) 52:10 (7) 1:02:47
(9) 10:33 (6) 10:02 (7) 10:22 (11) 10:51 (5) 10:22 (8) 10:37

8 1:03:08 佐野 菅原 淳生 小代龍之介 福島 健生 櫻井 惇太 宮野 彪雅 坂巻 樹
(12) 10:45 (12) 21:09 (12) 31:34 (8) 41:30 (8) 52:30 (8) 1:03:08
(12) 10:45 (12) 10:24 (9) 10:25 (2) 9:56 NSR (10) 11:00 (10) 10:38

9 1:03:17 吉井中央 塚田 魁士 金澤瑠偉都 山口 健汰 加辺 湊大 森田 遥斗 沢口 由伸
(1) 10:01 (7) 20:21 (6) 30:46 (5) 41:13 (9) 52:39 (9) 1:03:17

(1) 10:01 NSR (10) 10:20 (9) 10:25 (5) 10:27 (14) 11:26 (10) 10:38
10 1:03:23 箕郷 生方 悠聖 佐藤 凌 清水 悠真 中澤 和壱 宮下 琉生 島村 篤輝

(8) 10:31 (11) 20:51 (11) 31:15 (11) 41:55 (10) 52:57 (10) 1:03:23
(8) 10:31 (10) 10:20 (8) 10:24 (9) 10:40 (11) 11:02 (7) 10:26

11 1:03:59 榛名 後閑璃央希 富澤龍一郎 小林 夢神 田子 青樹 植杉 大翔 武渕 泰喜
(4) 10:12 (5) 20:17 (9) 31:02 (10) 41:51 (11) 53:00 (11) 1:03:59
(4) 10:12 (8) 10:05 (11) 10:45 (10) 10:49 (12) 11:09 (16) 10:59

12 1:05:29 大類 樽見 隆人 田中 翔真 星野 拓夢 富田 史門 野口 陽斗 樽見 健人
(3) 10:11 (4) 20:13 (10) 31:10 (12) 42:37 (12) 54:52 (12) 1:05:29
(3) 10:11 (6) 10:02 (12) 10:57 (15) 11:27 (18) 12:15 (8) 10:37

13 1:06:10 矢中 吉田 圭佑 酒本 宙輝 笠原 好嗣 歌代 諒太 尾崎 統悟 土屋 斗空
(17) 11:18 (15) 22:01 (14) 33:06 (14) 44:16 (13) 55:13 (13) 1:06:10
(17) 11:18 (14) 10:43 (13) 11:05 (12) 11:10 (9) 10:57 (15) 10:57

14 1:06:30 群馬南 大森 蒼真 高篠理久斗 片平 匠磨 首藤 漸水 宮野 佑基 茂木 悠翔
(10) 10:34 (13) 21:26 (13) 32:34 (13) 44:04 (14) 55:36 (14) 1:06:30
(10) 10:34 (15) 10:52 (16) 11:08 (16) 11:30 (15) 11:32 (13) 10:54

15 1:07:54 一中 笠間 達成 浜崎 陸斗 池田 恵 岡本 心丈 金井 朝 植原 謙信
(23) 12:32 (20) 23:14 (17) 34:20 (17) 45:46 (16) 57:00 (15) 1:07:54
(23) 12:32 (13) 10:42 (14) 11:06 (14) 11:26 (13) 11:14 (13) 10:54

16 1:08:32 八幡 狩野鼓太朗 原 結生斗 御子柴 直 川口 瑠斗 金井 蒼眞 白石 琢真
(14) 10:55 (14) 21:59 (15) 33:11 (15) 44:48 (17) 57:07 (16) 1:08:32
(14) 10:55 (17) 11:04 (17) 11:12 (17) 11:37 (20) 12:19 (19) 11:25

17 1:08:43 入野 原田 謙信 笠原 滉大 高松 蓮 福島 雅人 小林 恵輔 今井 颯
(19) 11:41 (19) 22:58 (18) 34:23 (18) 46:41 (18) 57:24 (17) 1:08:43
(19) 11:41 (19) 11:17 (18) 11:25 (20) 12:18 (6) 10:43 (18) 11:19

18 1:09:08 並榎 松岡 毅 畠井 智重 内山 銀士 杉山 天心 奈木 大輔 横坂 優杜
(18) 11:40 (18) 22:48 (16) 33:55 (16) 45:08 (15) 56:48 (18) 1:09:08
(18) 11:40 (18) 11:08 (15) 11:07 (13) 11:13 (16) 11:40 (21) 12:20

19 1:10:15 新町 川島 夢來 三越 雄矢 竹中 康平 仁藤 康翔 近藤 一輝 村山 大夏
(20) 11:53 (17) 22:46 (19) 35:04 (19) 47:09 (20) 59:26 (19) 1:10:15
(20) 11:53 (16) 10:53 (21) 12:18 (19) 12:05 (19) 12:17 (12) 10:49

20 1:10:27 寺尾 武野 希海 コンデ 勇 角田 脩太 三澤 蒼介 松本 結斗 吉岡 陽向
(16) 11:15 (16) 22:42 (21) 35:25 (20) 47:17 (19) 59:24 (20) 1:10:27
(16) 11:15 (20) 11:27 (23) 12:43 (18) 11:52 (17) 12:07 (17) 11:03

21 1:13:20 片岡 橋本 唯生 井上 蒼太 浦田瑳波羅 柴田 侍音 松本 美折 木暮 力輝
(15) 11:07 (22) 23:46 (20) 35:18 (21) 48:09 (21) 1:01:05 (21) 1:13:20
(15) 11:07 (23) 12:39 (19) 11:32 (22) 12:51 (22) 12:56 (20) 12:15

22 1:15:16 豊岡 井上 雅人 津田 寛将 國峰 帆雄 寺嶋 奏 神宮 詩穏 茂木 亮
(22) 12:04 (23) 24:11 (22) 36:02 (22) 48:37 (22) 1:01:35 (22) 1:15:16
(22) 12:04 (22) 12:07 (20) 11:51 (21) 12:35 (23) 12:58 (23) 13:41

23 1:15:29 吉井西 飯塚 大和 津金 悠斗 山田 瑛太 永尾 綾大 新井 仁友 千葉 來輝
(21) 11:57 (21) 23:40 (23) 36:22 (23) 49:32 (23) 1:02:23 (23) 1:15:29
(21) 11:57 (21) 11:43 (22) 12:42 (23) 13:10 (21) 12:51 (22) 13:06
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OPN 1:04:05 塚沢B 溝口 大和 石黒 大地 松本 夕弦 柚木 大翔 西江 将真 宮崎 拓磨
(OPN) 10:59 (OPN) 21:48 (OPN) 32:16 (OPN) 42:54 (OPN) 53:31 (OPN) 1:04:05
(OPN) 10:59 (OPN) 10:49 (OPN) 10:28 (OPN) 10:38 (OPN) 10:37 (OPN) 10:34

OPN 1:06:28 高松B 今枝 柑太 藤堂 薫 小林 大智 渋谷 遥斗 熊谷 謙信 高橋 龍平
(OPN) 12:02 (OPN) 22:56 (OPN) 33:40 (OPN) 44:21 (OPN) 55:20 (OPN) 1:06:28
(OPN) 12:02 (OPN) 10:54 (OPN) 10:44 (OPN) 10:41 (OPN) 10:59 (OPN) 11:08

OPN 1:07:39 佐野B 大島健士朗 杉崎 凛空 岡部 壮真 藤井 奏多 金井琥太郎 角田 理葵
(OPN) 11:29 (OPN) 22:37 (OPN) 33:20 (OPN) 44:21 (OPN) 55:26 (OPN) 1:07:39
(OPN) 11:29 (OPN) 11:08 (OPN) 10:43 (OPN) 11:01 (OPN) 11:05 (OPN) 12:13

OPN 1:07:57 矢中B 田村 心 中村航太朗 関口 晴仁 齊藤 直希 宮永 皓晟 田角 咲人
(OPN) 11:59 (OPN) 22:19 (OPN) 33:42 (OPN) 45:11 (OPN) 56:09 (OPN) 1:07:57
(OPN) 11:59 (OPN) 10:20 (OPN) 11:23 (OPN) 11:29 (OPN) 10:58 (OPN) 11:48

OPN 1:08:08 群馬中央B 清水 優盛 安曇 結音 髙橋 奏祐 町田 啓丞 石井 陽向 田村 琉翔
(OPN) 12:23 (OPN) 23:09 (OPN) 33:58 (OPN) 46:00 (OPN) 57:23 (OPN) 1:08:08
(OPN) 12:23 (OPN) 10:46 (OPN) 10:49 (OPN) 12:02 (OPN) 11:23 (OPN) 10:45

OPN 1:08:19 長野郷B 小林 皇介 中島 煌心 大山 遥音 武井 慶仁 下田 春皇 塚越 柊介
(OPN) 12:07 (OPN) 23:21 (OPN) 34:54 (OPN) 45:55 (OPN) 57:11 (OPN) 1:08:19
(OPN) 12:07 (OPN) 11:14 (OPN) 11:33 (OPN) 11:01 (OPN) 11:16 (OPN) 11:08

OPN 1:08:19 中尾B 並木 莉人 大畠蔵乃丞 深澤 琉音 岩田 実樹 小野澤海成 山下 麗王
(OPN) 11:50 (OPN) 22:44 (OPN) 33:10 (OPN) 45:43 (OPN) 56:39 (OPN) 1:08:19
(OPN) 11:50 (OPN) 10:54 (OPN) 10:26 (OPN) 12:33 (OPN) 10:56 (OPN) 11:40

OPN 1:08:48 榛名B 高橋 匠人 櫻井 輝大 矢島 愛琉 小林 蒼大 根岸 一斗 新井 悠月
(OPN) 11:54 (OPN) 23:11 (OPN) 34:22 (OPN) 45:47 (OPN) 57:33 (OPN) 1:08:48
(OPN) 11:54 (OPN) 11:17 (OPN) 11:11 (OPN) 11:25 (OPN) 11:46 (OPN) 11:15

OPN 1:08:52 箕郷B 菅原 賢人 八木登百貴 畑 優駕 茂木 寛太 北原 礼人 小野 煌
(OPN) 11:23 (OPN) 22:24 (OPN) 34:10 (OPN) 46:22 (OPN) 57:46 (OPN) 1:08:52
(OPN) 11:23 (OPN) 11:01 (OPN) 11:46 (OPN) 12:12 (OPN) 11:24 (OPN) 11:06

OPN 1:09:21 中央中等B 峯岸 晃也 藤村 遼貴 奥木 煌基 前田 悠翔 髙橋 共蔵 小林 修也
(OPN) 11:27 (OPN) 22:31 (OPN) 33:51 (OPN) 45:13 (OPN) 56:34 (OPN) 1:09:21
(OPN) 11:27 (OPN) 11:04 (OPN) 11:20 (OPN) 11:22 (OPN) 11:21 (OPN) 12:47

OPN 1:15:29 八幡B 武藤 悠太 小金澤 満 栗原 碧夢 渡邉 将斗 横田瑛太郎 森下 裕太
(OPN) 12:39 (OPN) 24:53 (OPN) 37:21 (OPN) 50:52 (OPN) 1:03:00 (OPN) 1:15:29
(OPN) 12:39 (OPN) 12:14 (OPN) 12:28 (OPN) 13:31 (OPN) 12:08 (OPN) 12:29

１区 ２区 ３区 ４区 ５区 ６区
10:04 9:00 9:45 9:58 9:52 9:51

金井颯良(八幡) 岩瀬駿介(群馬 山田秀真(高南) 茂木公志(塚沢) 窪田勇心(塚沢) 三澤陽真(長野郷


